
CMC Medical Staff Calendar

December 
Monday, December 01, 2025 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Aud A/Zoom

Tuesday, December 02, 2025 Executive Committee 6:00 PM Aud A & B

Thursday, December 04, 2025 CMC Board of Trustees 8:00 AM Aud A & B

Thursday, December 04, 2025 CME: Beyond Sedation Overdose and Withdrawal of Xylazine and Medetomidine 12:00 PM Aud A & B

Friday, December 05, 2025 Peer Review - Anesthesia 6:30 AM Aud C

Friday, December 05, 2025 Tumor Board - ENT 8:00 AM Zoom

Monday, December 08, 2025 Peer Review - Surgery 7:00 AM Aud C

Monday, December 08, 2025 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Aud A/Zoom

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 Emergency Department 8:00 AM Aud C

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 Infection Control Committee 12:00 PM Aud B

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Zoom

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Peer Review - Emergency Department 8:00 AM ED Admin Conf Rm

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Physician Collaboration Committee 7:30 AM Aud C

12/11/2025 NO CME PROGRAM

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Peer Review - OB\Gyn 7:00 AM 5F Conf Rm

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Radiation Oncology Quality Assurance 12:30 PM Rad Onc Conf Rm

Friday, December 12, 2025 Regional Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Credentials Committee 5:30 PM Aud C

Monday, December 15, 2025 Hanukkah (Begins at sunset on 12/14)

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 New Physician Orientation 5:00 PM Aud A & B

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Peer Review - Neurology 9:00 AM Med Staff Conf Rm

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Peer Review - Radiology 12:00 PM Rad Onc Conf Rm

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 STEMI Review Committee 6:00 PM Cardiac Cath Lab

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tumor Board - Neuro Oncology 8:00 AM Zoom

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 OR Advisory 7:30 AM Aud C

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Radiation Safety Committee 12:00 PM Rad Onc Conf Rm

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Anesthesiology Dept. 6:30 AM HIM Confrence Rm

Thursday, December 18, 2025 NO CME PROGRAM 12:00 PM Aud A & B

Friday, December 19, 2025 Performance Improvement Council 7:30 AM Aud A

Monday, December 22, 2025 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Aud A/Zoom

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Critical Care Quality Committee 1:30 PM 1West Conf Rm

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Zoom

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Peer Review - Internal Medicine & Family Med 8:00 AM Aud B

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas Day

Friday, December 26, 2025 Kwanzaa

Friday, December 26, 2025 Regional Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Zoom


